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LED downlight LAHTI MINI 2X9W black 230V 18W 1050Im 35° IP20 TRIAC

930
Product code 16426

LAHTI MINI surface-mounted LED luminaire.
Modern and elegant, offering minimalist design that fits various interiors.

This luminaire, with IP20 protection rating, is an ideal choice for home or office environments, providing
warm white light at 3000K.

With this LED lamp, you can keep colors true to life in living spaces, making it suitable as the main light
source in a room! The lamp body is made of aluminum, in a matte black finish.

The 18W LAHTI MINI is also dimmable (TRIAC).

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).

Elevate the quality of your everyday lighting and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house
product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

1050lumens
58Im/W

2 years
PHILIPS LED
230V
TRIAC
18W

18w

35°

90

IP20
30000h
161.0mm
78.0mm
82.0mm
8209
12pcs
black
aluminum
indoor use
CE, RoHS

A
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