



## LED downlight LAHTI MINI 2X9W black 230V 18W 1050lm 35° IP20 TRIAC 930

Product code 16426

LAHTI MINI surface-mounted LED luminaire.

Modern and elegant, offering minimalist design that fits various interiors.

This luminaire, with IP20 protection rating, is an ideal choice for home or office environments, providing warm white light at 3000K.

With this LED lamp, you can keep colors true to life in living spaces, making it suitable as the main light source in a room! The lamp body is made of aluminum, in a matte black finish.

The 18W LAHTI MINI is also dimmable (TRIAC).

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000 hours).

Elevate the quality of your everyday lighting and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house product range!



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	1050lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	58lm/W
Warranty	2 years
Source of light	PHILIPS LED
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	18W
Maximum output	18W
Lens angle	35°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	30000h
Length	161.0mm
Width	78.0mm
Height	82.0mm
Weight	820g
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	G A G



